who have downloaded the tender document containing the tender detail and terms and 

conditions, from the website shall submit their tender on-line on the website 

https://assamtenders.gov.in, with proof of payment of non refundable EOI processing fee of Rs. 

1500/ (Rupees one  thousand five hundred)only  

3. The Participant  shall also submit the proof for payment of EMD  security for Rs. 24000/-(Rupees 

twenty four thousand ) only  

4. Participant must mention the proper registered office and correspondence address working 

phone no/cell No., Fax No. and email ID. No sub/additional addresses will be accepted. 

5. To participate in this tender process through e-procurement document, participant should have

[...]

lowest quotation. Further the Mission Director, Samagra Shiksha Axom, reserves the 

right to reject any or all of the tenders without assigning any reasons.  

9.  EOI DOCUMENTATION CHARGE: 

The participant shall have to pay online Tender document fee of Rs. 1500/- (one 

thousand five hundred)only  online 

10. EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT: EMD Rs. 24000.00  (Rupees twenty four thousand) only to be 

deposited online in Assam tenders 

10.1  The EARNEST MONEY DEPOSIT shall be forfeited and the participant shall be 

blacklisted, if the participant withdraws or amends its/his tender or impairs or 

derogates from the tender  in any respect within the period of validity of the tender